L INTERAFA 2023 - PERCURSO LONGO

S 2 PIRASSUNUNGA - SP 25.4.2023
Q‘ﬁ : CDA - COMISSAO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONAUTICA
i
€L
Cad Souza 15/24 O.K.
1° ESQ

Course : H21B

Distance : 8600m (Climbing 185m)
Time : 1:42:13 (11'53"/km)

1. 00:04:11 262m 15'58"/km
2. 00:02:08 00:06:19 399m 5'21"/km
3. 00:22:03 00:28:22 1704m 12'56"/km
4, 00:02:09 00:30:31 227m  9'28"/km
5. 00:15:46 00:46:17 392m 40'13"/km
6. 00:03:17 00:49:34 243m 13'31"/km
7. 00:05:25 00:54:59 519m 10'26"/km
8. 00:01:20 00:56:19 157m  8'30"/km
9. 00:02:52 00:59:11  255m 11'15"/km
10. 00:03:29 01:02:40 339m 10'17"/km
11. 00:04:10 01:06:50 293m 14'13"/km
12. 00:02:44 01:09:34 461m  5'56"/km
13. 00:01:53 01:11:27 329m 5'43"/km
14. 00:14:04 01:25:31 953m 14'46"/km
15. 00:05:07 01:30:38 594m  8'37"/km
16. 00:03:02 01:33:40 263m 11'32"/km
17. 00:01:54 01:35:34 198m  9'36"/km
18. 00:04:39 01:40:13 581m  8'00"/km
19. 00:01:43 01:41:56 351m  4'53"/km
20. 00:00:17 01:42:13 67m 4'14"/km

Full result on Webres

1. Cad Mattos
2. Cad Reis
3. Cad Matheus

1:11:24
1:14:53
1:15:24
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